

# **Standing Offer**

- No contract term
- Time of use tariff

- ☐ Call 1800 359 797
- www.flowpower.com.au

### **Estimated price**

1 person

LOW

\$2,250

with discounts

10.8 kWh/day

\$2,250 per year

2 to 3 people

**MEDIUM** 

\$3,380 with discounts

18.7 kWh/day

\$3,380 per year

4 to 5+ people

HIGH

with discounts \$4,360

**\$4,360** per year

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode, with regular usage on weekday afternoons and evenings. Prices are not personal estimates and your household's usage may vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and bonuses.

25.4 kWh/day

#### Plan features

- Monthly billing option
- No credit card fees
- No exit fees
- No fees for paper bills
- No move in fee
- Plan prices are fixed

### Fees and charges

Metering Cost	Fees will vary
Payment processing fee	0.66%
Disconnection fee	\$65.90
Reconnection fee	\$58.40

### **Pricing**

All rates are GST inclusive

General charges	Daily supply charge	189.00 cents/day
	Time of use usage rates	39.55 cents/kWh
Solar feed-in	5 cents/kWh exported	

#### **Contract details**

Effective from	1 Jul 2023
Distributor	Essential Energy

# Fees and charges

Metering Cost	Fees will vary
Charges may vary, for more information, please visit the retailer's website at flowpower.com.au.	
Payment processing fee	0.66%
Payment processing fee	
Disconnection fee	\$65.90
Disconnection fee	
Reconnection fee	\$58.40
Reconnection fee	

# Billing and price details

Billing period	Flexible billing options, Monthly billing available
Payment options	Direct debit
Prices are fixed	

# Time of use charges

General Usage | 01 Jul - 30 Jun | Mon-Fri

- Peak 0700 to 0859
  39.55 cents/kWh
- Shoulder 0900 to 1659
  39.55 cents/kWh
- Peak 1700 to 1959
  39.55 cents/kWh
- Shoulder 2000 to 2159
  39.55 cents/kWh

Off-Peak 2200 to 0659
 39.55 cents/kWh

General Usage | 01 Jul - 30 Jun | Weekends

Off-Peak 0000 to 2359
 39.55 cents/kWh

# Solar feed-in

Flow Power offers 5 cents per kWh exported, subject to eligibility. All amounts are GST-inclusive.

5 cents/kWh exported

#### Terms and conditions

See Flow Power Standard Retail Contract Agreement Terms at www.power-renewable.flowpower.com.au/terms-and-conditions/

#### Additional fee information

Additional fees may apply. For more information, please visit the retailer's website at flowpower.com.au.

### **Contact details**

Pow

Flow Power

Call 1800 359 797

www.flowpower.com.au

**Energy Made Easy** is an Australian Government website where you can compare energy plans. Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au



